
Literary Agent Contact Sheet 2022
Aevitas Creative Management.............................................. 212.765.6900, 646.979.4236; 

firstinitiallastname@aevitascreative.com
Betsy Amster............................................................... 626.529.5667; betsy@amsterlit.com
The Anderson Literary Agency, Inc....... 917.363.6829; www.andersonliteraryagency.com; 	
......................................................................................giles@andersonliteraryagency.com
Malaga Baldi....................... 212.222.3213; www.baldibooks.com; baldibooks@gmail.com
[Jenny] Bent................................................347.787.7445; firstname@thebentagency.com
Susan Bergholz Literary Services.....505.466.7776 (t); 505.466.7779 (f); 347.552.1029 (c); 	
...................................................................................................susan@susanbergholz.com
Meredith Bernstein................212.799.1007; www.meredithbernsteinliteraryagency.com; 	
........................................................................................................... mgoodbern@aol.com
Stuart Bernstein...............................................917.864.1532; stuart@stuartbernstein.com
Vicky Bijur....................................................... 212.580.4108; vicky@vickybijuragency.com
David Black..................................... 718.852.5500; firstinitiallastname@dblackagency.com
Bond Literary.......................................303.781.9305; firstname@bondliteraryagency.com 
BookEnds............ www.bookendsliterary.com; firstinitiallastname@bookendsliterary.com
Brandt & Hochman.................................................................... www.brandthochman.com 
Marie Brown.................................... 212.939.9725; 212.939.9725; mbrownlit@gmail.com
Kimberley Cameron & Associates............415.789.9191; dorian@kimberleycameron.com; 	
..................................................................................... kimberley@kimberleycameron.com
Carnicelli Literary Management............www.carnicellilit.com; matthew@carnicellilit.com
Farley Chase......................................................... 212.477.5100; farley@chaseliterary.com
The Cheney Agency.................................. 212.277.8007; submissions@cheneyagency.com
Faith Childs.......................................... 212.995.9600; faith@faithchildsliteraryagency.com
WM Clark Associates............................................. 212.675.2784; wmclark@wmclark.com
Frances Collin................................................................................sarah@francescollin.com
Don Congdon Associates......................................... 212.645.1229; dca@doncongdon.com 
The Doe Coover Agency...................................781.721.6000; info@doecooveragency.com
Creative Media Agency, Inc. [Paige Wheeler]................212.812.1494; paige@cmalit.com
Richard Curtis...................................................... 212.772.7363; rcurtisagency@gmail.com
D4EO.......................................................................... 203.545.7180; firstname@d4eo.com 
Laura Dail Literary Agency................................................ firstinitiallastname@ldlainc.com
Darhansoff and Verrill..................................................917.305.1300; info@dvagency.com
Liza Dawson....................  212.465.9071; 973-743-2535; www.lizadawsonassociates.com; 
................................................................................... ldawson@lizadawsonassociates.com
DeFiore and Company....................................... 212.925.7744; firstname@defliterary.com
Joëlle Delbourgo Associates............................. 973.773.0836; firstname@delbourgo.com; 
.................................................................................................. jacqueline@delbourgo.com
Sandra Dijkstra Literary Agency....... www.dijkstraagency.com; elise@dijkstraagency.com
Jennie Dunham, Dunham Literary................................................... dunhamlit@gmail.com
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Dunow, Carlson & Lerner............................................ 212.645.7606; mail@dclagency.com
Dystel, Goderich & Bourret................................................212.627.9100; www.dystel.com
April Eberhardt........................................................................... april@aprileberhardt.com
Einstein Literary Management.....................212.221.8797; susanna@einsteinliterary.com
Ethan Ellenberg................................................ 212.431.4554; agent@ethanellenberg.com
Felicia Eth Literary Representation......................................feliciaeth.literary@gmail.com;
............................................................................................................ www.ethliterary.com
Fairbank Literary Representation..............617.576.0030; firstname@fairbankliterary.com
[Whitney Lee] Fielding Agency........................... 310.968.6683; wlee@fieldingagency.com
FinePrint.........................................................212.279.6214; submissions@fineprintlit.com
Full Circle Literary....................................................................... www.fullcircleliterary.com
G Agency...................................................................... 718.664.4505; jeff@gagencylit.com 
Gallt and Zacker Literary Agency..................... .973.761.6358; firstname@galltzacker.com
Karen Gantz.................................................................... 212.734.3619;  kgzahler@aol.com
The Garamond Agency.........................617.875.0567; lisa.adams@garamondagency.com
Gelfman Schneider Literary Agents................212.245.1993; mail@gelfmanschneider.com
Gernert.................................................................... 212.838.7777; info@thegernertco.com
GO Literary............................................................. 617.981.5151; submissions@go-lit.com
Frances Goldin Literary Agency .................................................................... 212.777.0047; 
........................................................www.goldinlit.com; firstinitiallastinitial@goldinlit.com
Irene Goodman....................................................212.604.0330; www.irenegoodman.com; 
............................................................................... firstname.queries@irenegoodman.com
Doug Grad........................................... 718.788.6067; firstname.lastname@dgliterary.com
Kathryn Green........ 212.245.4225; kathy@kgreenagency.com, query@kgreenagency.com
Sanford J. Greenburger Associates.......................... 212.206.5600; www.greenburger.com
Jill Grinberg.................................................... 212.620.5883; www.jillgrinbergliterary.com; 
................................................................................................ info@jillgrinbergliterary.com
The Joy Harris Literary Agency.....................212.924.6269; contact@joyharrisliterary.com
John Hawkins & Associates..................................................212.807.7040; jha@jhalit.com
Hill Nadell Literary Agency........................... 310.860.9605; fredhillbnadell@sbcglobal.net
InkWell Management.......................... 212.922.3500; stephen@inkwellmanagement.com
Melanie Jackson Agency.................................................................... m.dissen@mjalit.com 
Janklow & Nesbit Associates............................. 212.421.1700; submissions@janklow.com
The Kepner Agency.............................................. 646.481.7510; chris@kepneragency.com
Harvey Klinger.................................................................................www.harveyklinger.com
Kneerim & Williams.................................................................................. sarah@kwlit.com
[Deidre] Knight....................................................................submissions@knightagency.net
Stuart Krichevsky....................................................... 212.725.5288; query@skagency.com
KT Literary............................................................ 720.344.4728; firstname@ktliterary.com
Jud Laghi....................................................................718.285.0798; jud@laghiagency.com
Peter Lampack Agency......................... 212.687.9106; andrew@peterlampackagency.com
LaunchBooks.................................................................................... www.launchbooks.com
Susanna Lea Associates..................................www.susannalea.com; ny@susannalea.com
Paul S. Levine........................................................310. 450.6711; paul@paulslevinelit.com
Levine Greenberg Rostan.................... 212.337.0934; firstinitiallastname@lgrliterary.com
Lowenstein Associates......................................212.206.1630; firstname@bookhaven.com
Denise Marcil Literary Agency.................................annemarie@marcilofarrellagency.com
Marcil-O’Farrell........................................................annemarie@marcilofarrellagency.com
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Marsal Lyon....................................... Kevan Lyon: 760.814.8507, Jill Marsal: 858.259.8867
	 firstname@marsallyonliteraryagency.com
[Alice] Martell......................................... 212.317.2672; afmartell@themartellagency.com
Martin Literary Management........................................................................ 206.466.1773; 

firstname@martinliterarymanagement.com
Massie & McQuilkin........................................................ 212.352.2055; info@mmqlit.com
McCormick Literary............................................212.691.9726; queries@mccormicklit.com
[James] McGinniss......................... 646.755.9630; submissions@mcginnissassociates.com
Mendel Media Group.......................................... 646.239.9896; scott@mendelmedia.com
Scott Meredith Literary Agency............................917.685.1064; www.scottmeredith.com; 
...................................................................................................... info@scottmeredith.com
Howard Morhaim Literary Agency....................718.222.8400; info@morhaimliterary.com
Movable Type Management [Adam Chromy]......................... AChromy@movableTM.com
Jean V. Naggar Literary Agency, Inc............. 212.794.1082; firstinitiallastname@jvnla.com
Zoe Pagnamenta.......................................................... 212.253.1074; mail@zpagency.com
Paradigm........................................................................................................ 212.897.6400; 
.....................................Katelyn Dougherty and Ian Kleinert: books@paradigmagency.com
Mel Parker.......................................................... 212.982.8215; mel@melparkerbooks.com
Raines & Raines............................................................ 845.797.1721; rainesson@aol.com
Regal Hoffmann & Associates.....................................212.684.7900; info@rhaliterary.com
Renaissance Literary & Talent.......................323.848.8305; query@renaissancemgmt.net
Ann Rittenberg Literary Agency................................ 212.684.6936; firstname@rittlit.com
Rubin Pfeffer Content, LLC.................................................................. info@RPContent.com
Marly Rusoff.................................................... 914.318.0558; m.rusoff@rusoffagency.com
Victoria Sanders.......................... 212.633.8811; firstinitiallastname@victoriasanders.com
Charlotte Sheedy.................................................. 917.292.9917; charlotte@sheedylit.com
Ken Sherman & Associates...................310.273.8840; kenshermanassociates@gmail.com
Wendy Sherman................................................212.279.9027; firstname@wsherman.com
Philip G. Spitzer Literary Agency, Inc............................................................. 631.329.3650; 

firstname.lastname@spitzeragency.com
Sterling Lord Literistic.............................................................. 212.780.6050; info@sll.com
Stimola Literary Studio.......................................................www.stimolaliterarystudio.com 
Robin Straus Agency............................ 212.472.3282; firstname@robinstrausagency.com, 
Stephanie Tade Agency......................................... 610.829.0035; stade@stadeagency.com
[Michelle] Tessler............................................212.242.0466; michelle@tessleragency.com
Transatlantic Agency.................................... 416.488.9214; info@transatlanticagency.com
Trident Media Group....................... 212.333.1511; submissions@tridentmediagroup.com
[Jennifer] Unter.............................................212.401.4068; jennifer@theunteragency.com
The Wallace Literary Agency......................................................................... 212.472.3282; 

Robin Straus: robin@robinstrausagency.com
[Elizabeth] Wales...................................................... 206.284.7114; waleslit@waleslit.com
Ted Weinstein Literary Management...................................................www.twliterary.com
Rob Weisbach Creative Management.................... 323.498.5853; info@robweisbach.com
Larry Weissman Literary........................................................... larry@brooklynliterary.com
Robert Wilson..................................................914.478.5334; rw.wilsonmedia@gmail.com
Writers’ Representatives................................... 212.620.9009; transom@writersreps.com
Nancy Yost..........212.239.2861; www.nyliterary.com/submissions; admin@nyliterary.com
The Zack Company, Inc...........................................212.712.2400; www.zackcompany.com
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